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508 East Murdock, 

Company- CITIES SERVICE OIL COMPANY 
Farm- Roll "D" No. 2 

Total Depth. 4240 1 

Comm. 1-28-57 
Shot or Treated. 

2-9-57 

Cont ractor. 
Issued, 

R. W. Rine Drlg. Co. 
5-3-58 

CAS!r~G: 
8 5/8" @ 1215 cem w/400 sx. 
5 1/211 @ 4239 

sand 165 
red rock 765 
red rock & shale 1040 
red rock & sand 1200 
anhydrite 1217 
anhyrdire,shale & sand 1300 
shale, fhells 1800 
shale 2350 
shale & lime 2647 
lirae 3158 
lime & shale 3575 
lime 4075 
lime & sand 4180 
shale 4240 
Total Depth 

TOPS: 
Topeka 
Heebner 
Lansing 
Marmaton 
Cherokee 
Morrow shale 
Purdy 

2713 
3028 
3145 
3427 
3612 
4082 
4161 

Wichita, Kansas 

SEC. 28 T.. 34 
CN/2 SW NW 

County Morton 
KANSAS 

R. 43W 

m 
E!evztion._ 35Q.? ___ _ 

Production. 168 BBLS. OIL 


